BREAKFASTS

BREEZY BREAKFASTS

Salmon & Smashed Avo on Toast (2 slices)

Homemade Muesli with seasonal fruit,
yogurt and honey

Butter Croissant w/ Jam & Cheese
Anchovy on Toast

Mince on Toast

FAMOUS BREAKFASTS

149

110

79

76
78/146

Please note, our Famous Breakfasts are served until 11:30 on weekends.

OMELETTES

Served with toast of your choice

Plain

Mushroom, Onion & Tomato
Spinach & Feta

Savoury Mince

Bacon, Onion, Mushroom & Mozz

Under the Trees .

2 eggs, bacon, savoury mince, pork or beef sausages,
tomato, mushrooms one hashbrown. Two slices of toast
Kosher option 160

Maggie’s Special
Smashed avo, bacon, rosa tomatoes and
fried eggs on Rye

Royal Breakfast

Toasted butter croissant or bagel with
scrambled eggs, bacon/salmon trout with avo

Royal Carb Free
Scrambled eggs, salmon trout, avo,
spinach, mushrooms & fresh tomato

Weekender Brekkie

Scrambled eggs, crumbled feta, grilled rosa tomatoes,
mushrooms and bacon

Bonsai

1 eqg, bacon, tomato & toast
Kosher option 6

French Toast
2 slices of Brioche bread with bacon, banana,
blueberries & strawberries

Breakfast Waffle

Bacon, banana & syrup. Extra fried egg 12

SANDWICHES

Your choice of sourdough, white, brown, rye or health

TOASTIES
Mozzarella & Tomato

Chicken/Tuna Mayo

Gourmet Under the Trees
Chicken mayo, bacon, mozzarella

Pastrami on Rye (not toasted)

Layers of Pastrami, with mustard, pickles and
homemade dressing. Served with a small side of sauerkraut

OPEN SANDWICH

Served on plain or toasted Sourdough

Mozz, tomato, avo & balsamic glaze
Tuna Mayo/ Chicken Mayo & avo

Halloumi, avo, caramelised onion,
tomato & Tzatziki

TRAMEZZINIS
Mozzarella & Tomato
Chicken Mayo
Spinach, Feta & Olive
Gourmet Under the Trees

Chicken mayo, bacon, mozzarella

BAGELS

Served open, giving you twice the filling!
Tuna/ Chicken Mayo & Avo
Salmon (80gm), avo & Cream Cheese

58
122
122
134
134

155

120/152

130/158

155

144

58

136

116

72
89
120

140

94
98

118

85
115

115
126

120
148

Add our Famous thick cut potato chips

40

PIZZA

Our pizzas are made with premium flour which goes through a 24hr rising period.

This keeps the base light, thin and crispy, just the way it should be!

Focaccia 74
Garlic & herb

Margherita 99
Mozzarella and olive oil

Regina 144
Ham™& mushroom

Hawaiian 144
Ham & pineapple

Chicken Joe 155
Chicken, mushroom & avo

Famous Masala 159
Masala curried chicken, balsamic glazed rosa tomatoes, green peppers, feta & red

onion

Prawn & Chilli 160
Prawns, chilli & rocket

Vivacious Veggie 160
Olives, mushrooms, baby spinach, feta & avo

Ace of Hearts 160
Salami, avo & feta

Mexicana 155
Topped with our famous homemade mince and chilli

Earth Child 148
Olives, hummus, red onion, peppers & mushroom

Great Gorgonzola 155
Gorgonzola, pear & baby spinach

Davy Jones 165
Prawns, chorizo & feta

Perfect Pesto 155
Basil pesto, rosa tomatoes & feta

Butternut Beauty 145

Roasted butternut, feta & pumpkin seeds

Extras: Banana, Butternut, Capers, Green pepper, Pineapple, Onion, Rocket, Anchovies, Bacon,
Chicken, Mushroom, Cheddar, Feta, Gorgonzola, Ham, Olives, Artichokes,
Salami, Avo*

FAVOURITES

Please note, our Homemade Favourites are served from 11: 30 on weekends

Chicken Liver Hot Pot 79
Prepared with a hint of chilli

Chicken Kebabs 140
Tender cubes of grilled chicken on skewers, served with seasonal veggies or a

garden salad

Chicken Schnitzel 155
Lightly pan fried plus a side of your choice. Add a mushroom/pepper sauce +36
Homemade Chicken Pie 140
Served with a garden salad, vegetables of the day

or thick cut potato chips
Quiche of the Day 140
Spinach & Feta or Asparagus quiche, served

with a garden salad

Grilled Hake & Chips 155
Served with a side salad

Beef Ribs 250/5009 145/280
Served with a garden salad, vegetables of the day

or thick cut potato chips

Falafel Bowl 149

Falafel balls with couscous, feta, rosa tomatoes, cucumber, black beans, red
onion, red peppers and avo, topped with yoghurt-tahini dressing and coriander

BAKED POTATOES

BAKED IN OUR WOOD-FIRED PIZZA OVEN EVERY

MORNING. LIMITED AVAILABILITY.

Spinach & Feta 118
Chicken Livers 118
Savoury Mince & Mozzarella 142
Masala Curried Chicken 142
Bacon, Onion, Mushroom & Mozz 142
Salmon (50g9m), Cream Cheese
& Avo 159
Fresh & scrumptious, served with a slice of health bread.
UTT'S Greek Salad 89
Leafy greens with, red onion, olives, feta,
cucumber and tomato
Falafel Salad 144
Leafy greens with fried falafel, avo, red onion,
olives & lettice
Halloumi Salad 144
Leafy greens with grilled halloumi, avo, red onion,
olives & cous cous
Grilled Chicken Salad 144
Leafy greens with tender chicken strips, avo, red onion, olives and feta
Masala Curried Chicken Salad 148
Lightly curried chicken breast cubes in a creamy
cinnamon and ginger dressing, with flaked almonds
Salmon, Avo & Feta Salad 159
Salmon, avo, feta, tomatoes, seasonal greens & lettuce
(substitute feta with cream cheese)
Tuna Salad 144
Tuna mayo, tomtoes, hard boiled egg, olives,
anchovies & lettuce
Roquefort Pear/Apple Salad 155
Leafy greens, Roquefort, pear or apple, avo and
pecan nuts. Served with a yoghurt dressing
Butternut Salad 148
Roasted butternut & beetroot, rosa tomatoes, feta,
avo, greens, cous cous & pumpkin seeds
Served with thick cut potato chips
or a garden salad.
Beef Burger 134
A 2009 beef patty with caramelised onions, tomato, gherkins and lettuce.
Cheesebur?er 146
A 2009 beef patty with caramelised onions, tomato, gherkins,
lettuce & cheddar cheese
Jala(Peﬁo Burger 155
A 2009 beef patty with caramelised onions, tomato, gherkins,
lettuce, cheddar cheese & Jalapenos
Greek Cheeseburger 159
A 2009 beef patty with halloumi cheese, red onions, tomato, gherkins,
tzatziki & rocket
The B.F.A 165
A 2009 beef patty with streaky bacon, feta and avo
Chicken Schnitzel Burger 159
Crumbed chicken breast with homemade perinaise, lettuce,
tomato and gherkins
Falafel Burger 146
4 Falafel balls, lettuce, tomato, gherkins, red onion
with hummus and tahini
Veggie Burger 146

A 2009 soy veggie patty with lettuce, tomato, gherkins and red onion
with homemade mayo dressing

Our small team of kitchen staff focus on
homemade, freshly—prepared goodness.

This takes time! Please be patient.

Expect a 30 — 45 min wait during peak times.
Enjoy your time with us Under the Trees :)

*All ingredients subject to availability. Please note, we do not substitute
ingredients. A minimum of 10 % gratuity will be added on tables of 6 or more.

We do NOT allow external food or cakes into our restaurant.



SMOOTHIES

69

Berry Express — Refresh

Blackberry, Rasberry & Strawberry with
fruit juice

Tropical Tang - Tan'g'talize
Peach, Pineapple & Mango with fruit juice

Peanut Butter — Upper

Peanut Butter, Banana, Honey & Yohurt

FRESHLY SQUEEZED

55

ABC
Apple, beetroot & carrot

Ginger Green

Pineapple, ginger, mint and pear

Immunity
Pineapple, apple and carrot

Detox
Pineapple, apple, carrot & ginger

ACC

Apple, cucumber and celery

BEERS & CIDERS

Black Label 34 Windhoek 38
Castle Lager 34 Amstel 38
Hansa 34 Heineken 38
Castle Free 36 Savanna 36

Castle Lite 38 Hunter's Dry 36

Windhoek Draught 440ml 44

COLD BEVERAGES

Gourmet Freezos 42/48
(Hazelnut Moccachino or Chai)

Iced Coffee 46

Coffee Freezo 46

Frulatas 55
Fresh Juices 36

Milkshakes 48
Still/ Sparkling Water 22

'Tisers 36
Cordials 14
Mixers 200ml 22

Soft Drinks 24

TEA TIME

All of our cakes and waffles are homemade, crafted in—house

with the finest ingredients and a whole lot of love!

Homemade Scones with Jam & Cream

Lemon Meringue

Mississippi Mud Pie

With cream or ice cream

Carrot Cake
Baked Cheesecake

With berry coulis

Apple Crumble

With cream or ice cream
Waffle with cream or ice cream
& Syrup

Waffle with Banana, Choc
& cream or ice cream
Waffle with Seasonal Fruit
& cream or ice cream

2-scoops Vanilla ice cream
with Choc sauce

HOT BEVERAGES

Double Espresso 32
Americano 34
Macchiato 34/36

Cortado 34/36
Cappuccino 36
Mega Cappuccino 39

Gourmet Latte's 48

(Cafe Mocha, Hazelnut Moccachino, Chai)

Rooibos Cappuccino 42 cream 46

Milo/ Hot Choc 46
(Add marshmallow 4)

Tea 28
(Five Roses/ Rooibos)

Twinings Herbal tea 30

SPIRITS

Bells 32
Jameson 38
Gordon's 30

Bacardi Rum 30
Jose Cuervo Gold 32

Jagermeister 33
Smirnoff 1818 Vodka 30

Coffee Kahlua 59
Irish Coffee Jameson 64

Dom Pedro — Whisky 69
Dom Pedro - Amarula 69

68
79

79

79
79

79

76

84

84

79

WINE

SPARKLING WINE
J.C. Le Roux

Krone Borealis/ Brut/Night Nectar
Kleine Zalze Brut

WHITE WINE

Darling Cellars Sweet White
Porcupine Ridge Chennin Blanc

Porcupine Ridge Sauvignon Blanc

Rustenberg Sauvignon Blanc
Rustenberg Unwooded Chardonnay

Fat Bastard Chardonnay
Kleine Zalze Chennin Blanc

Spier Chennin Blanc
Neil Ellis West Coast Sauvignon Blanc

ROSE

Porcupine Ridge Dry Rose

Bon Courage Semi Sweet

Spier Chardonnay/ Pinot Noir
(Rose')

Stellenzicht Thunderstone Rosé

RED WINE

Porcupine Ridge Merlot
Spier Pinotage

Beyerskloof Cabernet
Sauvignon/Merlot

Montpellier Sypseniersberg
Red Blend

Bosman Generation 8 Cabernet Sauvignon
David Finlayson Merlot
Sangria

180
320
450

52/139

56/145
56/145

69/198
69/198

79/210
230

230
310

52/139
52/139

68/169
269

68/169
189

210

240

269

299
79

COCKTAILS

Under the Trees Mojito

Strawberry Mojito

Cosmopolitan
Strawberry Daiquiri
Long Island Ice Tea

Pina Colada

88

88
86

86
98
98

Interested in venue rental?

9!

Email: underthetrees @ schafflers.co.za

and we'll get back to you!

Our small team of kitchen staff focus on
homemade, freshly—prepared goodness. This

takes time!

Expect a 30 — 45 min wait during peak times.

Please be patient and enjoy your time with us Under the Trees :)

*All ingredients subject to availability. Please note, we do not substitute
ingredients. A minimum of 10 % gratuity will be added on tables of 6 or more.
We do NOT allow external food or cakes into our restaurant.



