BREAKFASTS

BREEZY BREAKFASTS

Salmon & Smashed Avo on Toast (2 slices)	149
Homemade Muesli with seasonal fruit, yogurt and honey	110
Butter Croissant w/ Jam & Cheese	79
Anchovy on Toast	76
Mince on Toast	78/146

FAMOUS BREAKFASTS

Please note, our Famous Breakfasts are served until 11:30 on weekends.

OMELETTES

Served with toast of your choice

58

144

116

Plain

Weekender Brekkie

Breakfast Waffle

Bacon, banana & syrup. Extra fried egg 12

Mushroom, Onion & Tomato	122
Spinach & Feta	122
Savoury Mince	134
Bacon, Onion, Mushroom & Mozz	134
Under the Trees 2 eggs, bacon, savoury mince, pork or beef sausages, tomato, mushrooms one hashbrown. Two slices of toast Kosher option 160	155
Maggie's Special Smashed avo, bacon, rosa tomatoes and fried eggs on Rye	120/152
Royal Breakfast	130/158

Toasted butter croissant or bagel with scrambled eggs, bacon/salmon trout with avo Royal Carb Free 155 Scrambled eggs, salmon trout, avo, spinach, mushrooms & fresh tomato

Scrambled eggs, crumbled feta, grilled rosa tomatoes, mushrooms and bacon 58 Bonsai 1 egg, bacon, tomato & toast Kosher option 64 French Toast 136 2 slices of Brioche bread with bacon, banana, blueberries & strawberries

SANDWICHES

Your choice of sourdough, white, brown, rye or health

TOASTIES

Mozzarella & Tomato	72
Chicken/Tuna Mayo	89
Gourmet Under the Trees Chicken mayo, bacon, mozzarella	120
Pastrami on Rye (not toasted) Layers of Pastrami, with mustard, pickles and homemade dressing. Served with a small side of sauerkraut	140

OPEN SANDWICH

Served on plain or toasted Sourdough

Served on plain or toasted Sourdough	
Mozz, tomato, avo & balsamic glaze	94
Tuna Mayo/Chicken Mayo & avo	98
Halloumi, avo, caramelised onion, tomato & Tzatziki	118
TRAMEZZINIS	
Mozzarella & Tomato	85
Chicken Mayo	115
Spinach, Feta & Olive	115
Gourmet Under the Trees Chicken mayo, bacon, mozzarella	126

BAGFIS

DAGEES	
Served open, giving you twice the filling!	
Tuna/Chicken Mayo & Avo	120
Salmon (80gm), avo & Cream Cheese	148



Add our Famous thick cut potato chips 40



PIZZA

Our pizzas are made with premium flour which goes through a 24hr rising period. This keeps the base light, thin and crispy, just the way it should be!

Focaccia Garlic & herb	74
Margherita Mozzarella and olive oil	99
Regina Ham & mushroom	144
Hawaijan Ham & pineapple	144
Chicken Joe Chicken, mushroom & avo	155
Famous Masala Masala curried chicken, balsamic glazed rosa tomatoes, green peppers, feta & red onion	159
Prawn & Chilli Prawns, chilli & rocket	160
Vivacious Veggie Olives, mushrooms, baby spinach, feta & avo	160
Ace of Hearts Salami, avo & feta	160
Mexicana Topped with our famous homemade mince and chilli	155
Earth Child Olives, hummus, red onion, peppers & mushroom	148
Great Gorgonzola Gorgonzola, pear & baby spinach	155
Davy Jones Prawns, chorizo & feta	165
Perfect Pesto Basil pesto, rosa tomatoes & feta	155
Butternut Beauty Roasted butternut, feta & pumpkin seeds	145

Extras: Banana, Butternut, Capers, Green pepper, Pineapple, Onion, Rocket, Anchovies, Bacon, Chicken, Mushroom, Cheddar, Feta, Gorgonzola, Ham, Olives, Artichokes, Salami, Avo*

FAVOURITES

Please note, our Homemade Favourites are served from 11: 30 on weekends

Chicken Liver Hot Pot Prepared with a hint of chilli

Beef Ribs 250/500g

Served with a garden salad, vegetables of the day or thick cut potato chips

Chicken Kebabs Tender cubes of grilled chicken on skewers, served with seasonal veggies or a garden salad	140
Chicken Schnitzel Lightly pan fried plus a side of your choice. Add a mushroom/pepper sauce +36	155
Homemade Chicken Pie Served with a garden salad, vegetables of the day or thick cut potato chips	140
Quiche of the Day Spinach & Feta or Asparagus quiche, served with a garden salad	140
Grilled Hake & Chips Served with a side salad	155

149 Falafel Bowl Falafel balls with couscous, feta, rosa tomatoes, cucumber, black beans, red onion, red peppers and avo, topped with yoghurt-tahini dressing and coriander

BAKED POTATOES

BAKED IN OUR WOOD-FIRED PIZZA OVEN EVERY MORNING. LIMITED AVAILABILITY.

118

155

148

Spinach & Feta

Chicken Livers	118
Savoury Mince & Mozzarella	142
Masala Curried Chicken	142
Bacon, Onion, Mushroom & Mozz	142
Salmon (50gm), Cream Cheese & Avo	159
SALADS Fresh & scrumptious, served with a slice of health bread.	
UTT'S Greek Salad Leafy greens with, red onion, olives, feta, cucumber and tomato	89
Falafel Salad Leafy greens with fried falafel, avo, red onion, olives & lettice	144
Halloumi Salad Leafy greens with grilled halloumi, avo, red onion, olives & cous cous	144
Grilled Chicken Salad Leafy greens with tender chicken strips, avo, red onion, olives and feta	144
Masala Curried Chicken Salad Lightly curried chicken breast cubes in a creamy cinnamon and ginger dressing, with flaked almonds	148
Salmon, Avo & Feta Salad Salmon, avo, feta, tomatoes, seasonal greens & lettuce (substitute feta with cream cheese)	159
Tuna Salad Tuna mayo, tomtoes, hard boiled egg, olives,	144

BURGERS

Roquefort Pear/Apple Salad

Butternut Salad

79

140

145/280

Leafy greens, Roquefort, pear or apple, avo and pecan nuts. Served with a yoghurt dressing

Roasted butternut & beetroot, rosa tomatoes, feta, avo, greens, cous cous & pumpkin seeds

> Served with thick cut potato chips or a garden salad.

Beef Burger A 200g beef patty with caramelised onions, tomato, gherkins and lettuce.	134
Cheeseburger A 200g beef patty with caramelised onions, tomato, gherkins, lettuce & cheddar cheese	146
Jalapeño Burger A 200g beef patty with caramelised onions, tomato, gherkins, lettuce, cheddar cheese & Jalapeños	155
Greek Cheeseburger A 200g beef patty with halloumi cheese, red onions, tomato, gherkins, tzatziki & rocket	159
The B.F.A A 200g beef patty with streaky bacon, feta and avo	165
Chicken Schnitzel Burger Crumbed chicken breast with homemade perinaise, lettuce, tomato and gherkins	159
Falafel Burger † Falafel balls, lettuce, tomato, gherkins, red onion vith hummus and tahini	146
Veggie Burger A 200g soy veggie patty with lettuce, tomato, gherkins and red onion with homemade mayo dressing	146

Our small team of kitchen staff focus on homemade, freshly-prepared goodness. This takes time! Please be patient.

> Expect a 30 - 45 min wait during peak times. Enjoy your time with us Under the Trees:)

*All ingredients subject to availability. Please note, we do not substitute ingredients. A minimum of 10% gratuity will be added on tables of 6 or more. We do NOT allow external food or cakes into our restaurant.

SMOOTHIES

Berry Express - Refresh Blackberry, Rasberry & Strawberry with fruit juice

Tropical Tang - Tan'g'talize Peach, Pineapple & Mango with fruit juice

Peanut Butter - Upper Peanut Butter, Banana, Honey & Yohurt

FRESHLY SQUEEZED

55

ABC Apple, beetroot & carrot

Ginger Green

Pineapple, ginger, mint and pear

Immunity

Pineapple, apple and carrot

Detox

Pineapple, apple, carrot & ginger

ACC

Apple, cucumber and celery

BEERS & CIDERS

Windhoek 38 Black Label 34

Amstel 38 Castle Lager 34 Heineken 38

Hansa 34

Castle Free 36 Savanna 36

Castle Lite 38 Hunter's Dry 36

Windhoek Draught 440ml 44

COLD BEVERAGES

Gourmet Freezos 42/48 (Hazelnut Moccachino or Chai)

Iced Coffee 46

Coffee Freezo 46

Frulatas 55

Fresh Juices 36

Milkshakes 48

Still/Sparkling Water 22

'Tisers 36

Cordials 14

Mixers 200ml 22

Soft Drinks 24



TEA TIME

All of our cakes and waffles are homemade, crafted in-house with the finest ingredients and a whole lot of love!

Homemade Scones with Jam & Cream	68
Lemon Meringue	79
Mississippi Mud Pie With cream or ice cream	79
Carrot Cake	79
Baked Cheesecake With berry coulis	79
Apple Crumble With cream or ice cream	79
Waffle with cream or ice cream & Syrup	76
Waffle with Banana, Choc & cream or ice cream	84
Waffle with Seasonal Fruit & cream or ice cream	84
2-scoops Vanilla ice cream with Choc sauce	79

HOT BEVERAGES

Double Espresso 32

Americano 34

Macchiato 34/36

Cortado 34/36

Cappuccino 36

Mega Cappuccino 39

Gourmet Latte's 48 (Café Mocha, Hazelnut Moccachino, Chai)

Rooibos Cappuccino 42 cream 46

Milo/Hot Choc 46 (Add marshmallow 4)

Tea 28 (Five Roses/Rooibos)

Twinings Herbal tea 30

SPIRITS

Bells 32

Jameson 38

Gordon's 30 Bacardi Rum 30

Jose Cuervo Gold 32

Jagermeister 33

Smirnoff 1818 Vodka 30

Coffee Kahlua 59

Irish Coffee Jameson 64

Dom Pedro - Whisky 69

Dom Pedro - Amarula 69

WINE

Sangria

SPARKLING WINE	
J.C. Le Roux	180
Krone Borealis/Brut/Night Nectar	320
Kleine Zalze Brut	450

WHITE WINE	
Darling Cellars Sweet White	52/139
Porcupine Ridge Chennin Blanc Porcupine Ridge Sauvignon Blanc	56/145 56/145
Rustenberg Sauvignon Blanc Rustenberg Unwooded Chardonnay Fat Bastard Chardonnay Kleine Zalze Chennin Blanc	69/198 69/198 79/210 230
Spier Chennin Blanc Neil Ellis West Coast Sauvignon Blanc	230 310
ROSÉ	
Porcupine Ridge Dry Rosé	52/139
Bon Courage Semi Sweet Spier Chardonnay/Pinot Noir (Rose') Stellenzicht Thunderstone Rosé	52/139 68/169 269
RED WINE	
Porcupine Ridge Merlot	68/169
Spier Pinotage	189
Beyerskloof Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot	210
Montpellier Sypseniersberg Red Blend	240
Bosman Generation 8 Cabernet Sauvignon	269
David Finlayson Merlot	299

COCKTAILS

79

Under the Trees Mojito	88
Strawberry Mojito	88
Cosmopolitan	86
Strawberry Daiquiri	86
Long Island Ice Tea	98
Pina Colada	98

Interested in venue rental?



Email: underthetrees @ schafflers.co.za and we'll get back to you!

Our small team of kitchen staff focus on homemade, freshly-prepared goodness. This takes time!

Expect a 30 - 45 min wait during peak times. Please be patient and enjoy your time with us Under the Trees:)

*All ingredients subject to availability. Please note, we do not substitute ingredients. A minimum of 10% gratuity will be added on tables of 6 or more. We do NOT allow external food or cakes into our restaurant.